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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stewart Brown905
Foothills

12.900 12.000 10.30012.150 12.30013.300 72.950
3 1 1 16 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Helgason901
Charlotte

13.300 10.000 12.10011.550 12.20012.700 71.850
1 7T 3T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Kevin Madewell912
Langley

12.500 11.700 11.40011.400 11.80012.200 71.000
6T 3 5 8 3T 4 3 

3 

Dmitry Tereshenko914
Zenith

11.600 11.800 12.70010.500 12.10011.300 70.000
14T 2 13 1 8T 3 4 

4 

Trevor Lamberton913
Langley

11.800 10.800 11.20011.350 10.50012.100 67.750
12 4 6 9T 5T 9 5 

5 

Trevor DiGerolamo906
GymMasters

12.200 10.000 11.80011.700 11.00010.700 67.400
10 8T 2 4 10 6T 6 

6 

Jeremiah Wolfe916
Zenith

13.100 8.200 12.20010.600 10.80012.200 67.100
2 15 11 2 4T 8 7 

7 

Matthew Brenner911
Langley

11.100 9.700 11.70011.150 9.60010.400 63.650
17 9 9 5 11 11 8 

8 

Trevor Roderick917
Zenith

12.800 9.100 10.10011.300 8.90011.300 63.500
4 10T 7 17 9T 15 9 

9 

Noah Mantione915
Zenith

11.600 10.100 10.80011.200 7.50012.100 63.300
15T 6 8 14T 6T 17 10 

10 

Nehemiah Baker909
High Point

12.100 10.200 10.80010.550 9.30010.300 63.250
11 5 12 15T 12 12 11 

11 

Juan Ochoa902
FlipForce

11.700 9.100 11.00011.550 9.70010.000 63.050
13 11T 4T 11T 14 10 12 

12 

Matt Shelden918
eNeRGy

12.500 8.800 11.60010.100 11.2008.600 62.800
7T 12 14 6 16 5 13 

13 

Nicholas Brown904
FlipForce

12.300 8.400 11.2009.850 9.00011.500 62.250
9 14 15 10T 7 14 14 

14 

Christopher Ganser, Jr.903
FlipForce

12.700 7.900 11.00010.700 11.0008.300 61.600
5 16 10 12T 17 7T 15 

15 

Josh McCoy908
GymMasters

11.600 8.600 11.0009.750 8.50010.200 59.650
16T 13 17 13T 13 16 16 

16 

Alec Catanzarite907
GymMasters

12.400 6.400 11.5009.800 9.2009.800 59.100
8 17 16 7 15 13 17 

17 
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